changer-dresser.com | cdsales@changer-dresser.com | (256) 832-4392
1527 ITC Way, Anniston, AL 36207
Nut Welding
Guide Pins
Assembly Drawing Guide Sleeve
Guide Pin T-type
Guide Pin A-type
TYPE A B BOLT
PB-4.2 4.2 6.2 M4
PB-5.2 5.2 7.2 M5
PB-6.2 6.2 8.2 M6
PB-8.2 8.2 10.2 M8
PB-10.2 10.2 12.2 M10
PB-12.2 12.2 14.2 M12
TYPE A-0.05 B C D E NUT
W-PN-4P 4.8
12
5.5 R11 1.0 M4
W-PN-5P 5.8 7.5 R15 1.0 M5
W-PN-6P 6.8 9.5 R23.6 1.5 M6
W-PN-8P 8.8 11 R21.7 1.5 M8
W-PN-10P 10.8
16
12 R22.3 2.0 M10
W-PN-12P 12.8 15 R27.6 2.0 M12
TYPE A B C D E F G NUT
PN-A-4.8 4.8
12
3.1 4 0.5 M4
PN-A-5.8 5.8 4.0 5 0.5 M5
PN-A-6.8 6.8 4.8 5.5 0.5 M6
PN-A-8.8 8.8 6.6 6 0.8 M8
PN-A-10.8 10.8
16
8.3 8.5 5.0 3.5 1.0 M10
PN-A-12.8 12.8 10.3 10 6.0 4 1.0 M12
Material: KCF
Material: KCF
Material: KCF
UP TO M10